
901 149TH TER MIAMI FL 33168 901 NW 149TH TER
https://www.cays.com

$475,000

BISCAYNE GARDENS SEC F PT 4 PB 53-18 LOT 3 BLK 5 LOT SIZE SITE VALUE
OR 20501-0781 06 2002 1 Single Family near expressway and North Miami
Beach, Cash Only due to the roof leak, Roof needs to be replace. Some other
property damages, investor opportunity… Probate Sale… The sale is subject
to the […]

• 3 beds
• 2, 2 baths

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 1286 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2, 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 1286 sq ft

Lot size: 8000, 8000 sq ft Year built: 1953

View: None,Other Subdivision Name: BISC GARDENS SEC F PT 4

County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: BISC GARDENS SEC F PT 4 Lot Size Square Feet: 8000

Parcel Number: 33168

Property Features
Parking Features: Driveway Cooling: CentralAir

Cooling Y/N: 1 Garage Y/N: 1

Heating: None View: None,Other

Stories: 1

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Zoning Description: 0100

Building Details
Water Source: Public Architectural Style: Detached,OneStory

Lot Features: LessThanQuarterAcre Sewer: SepticTank

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 1

Garage Spaces: 1 Floor covering: Carpet



Amenities & Features
Pool Features: None Parking Features: Driveway

Patio & Porch Features: Patio Roof: Shingle

Cooling: CentralAir Exterior Features: Patio

Heating: None Interior Features:
BedroomOnMainLevel,FirstFloorEntry

Appliances:
ElectricRange,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $7,282 Tax Year: 2024

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Quick 1 Realty Corp. Listing Terms: Cash,Other

Direction Faces: South

Miscellaneous
Above Grade
Finished Area:
Miami, FL

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11692714

Courtesy of
Office Name: Quick 1 Realty Corp.


